Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of gears:
Transmission:
PTO:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Top Trucks B.V.
Clara Zetkinweg 5
5032 ML Tilburg
Nederland

=

646.773 km
12
Automaat
3.496 uur

1.180 cm
250 cm
360 cm

32.000 kg
16.488 kg
15.512 kg
35.500 kg

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

price On request

MAN TGS 35.360

8x2 - 23 TM Kraan, Machine transporter,
Oprijwagen, afsleepwagen 6,2 T. lier

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Crane

Crane present:
Crane brand:
Crane model:
Construction year:
Positie:

Hours:

Number of hydraulic
extension:

Number of manual extension:

Remote control:

Number of additional
functions:

Load hook:
Number of stamp:
Capacity meter:
Capacity kilo:

Structure

Length:

Width:

Loading floor height:

TT 4725

MAN

TGS 35.360
28-12-2015
WMA90SZZ2FM683571
646.773 km

360 pk

Euro 6

8x2

410 cm

Yes

Fassi

F 235A.2.22
2015

Achter de cabine
3496 uur

2

0
Yes

0

Yes

2

8,30 m
2.420 kg

8.156 cm
250 cm
123 cm

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587



TOP TRUCKS .

SPECIALIZED IN USED TRUCKS

Description Accessories
6.2 t. hydraulic winch 1 tank Rear view camera Ad blue Bluetooth Climate Control
Cruise control PTO Radio Trailer hitch 3500kg Work lamp (s)
Rotating beacon (s) ,
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